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2018 8.898.181,17 2.921.432,38 5.976.748,79 77.527.316,39

2019 9.466.832,25 3.173.193,73 6.293.638,52 83.820.954,91

2020 10.007.159,87 3.407.217,80 6.599.942,07 90.420.896,98

2021 10.494.592,77 3.712.461,27 6.782.131,50 97.203.028,48

2022 11.053.757,77 3.999.150,25 7.054.607,52 104.257.636,00

2023 11.630.083,66 4.590.312,64 7.039.771,01 111.297.407,02

2024 12.206.343,40 5.223.529,96 6.982.813,44 118.280.220,46

2025 12.780.021,63 6.170.358,93 6.609.662,70 124.889.883,16

2026 13.332.158,85 6.802.642,69 6.529.516,16 131.419.399,32

2027 13.880.347,55 7.363.795,13 6.516.552,42 137.935.951,73

2028 14.428.631,12 8.104.803,73 6.323.827,39 144.259.779,13

2029 14.966.236,50 8.832.905,90 6.133.330,60 150.393.109,73

2030 15.493.310,17 9.560.746,63 5.932.563,54 156.325.673,26

2031 16.009.248,88 10.623.893,13 5.385.355,75 161.711.029,01

2032 16.493.279,34 11.319.568,54 5.173.710,80 166.884.739,82

2033 16.965.548,69 12.297.028,50 4.668.520,19 171.553.260,00

2034 17.348.457,72 13.206.405,96 4.142.051,76 175.695.311,77

2035 17.700.743,50 13.714.370,58 3.986.372,92 179.681.684,69

2036 18.044.667,35 14.123.822,60 3.920.844,75 183.602.529,43

2037 18.385.652,43 14.480.439,67 3.905.212,77 187.507.742,20

2038 18.702.706,87 15.134.432,30 3.568.274,58 191.076.016,78

2039 19.000.566,85 15.468.520,97 3.532.045,88 194.608.062,66

2040 19.297.289,69 16.223.907,19 3.073.382,49 197.681.445,15

2041 19.561.544,28 16.561.526,02 3.000.018,25 200.681.463,40

2042 19.822.463,76 16.784.525,36 3.037.938,40 203.719.401,80

2043 20.080.740,61 17.056.579,69 3.024.160,91 206.743.562,71

2044 20.339.288,59 17.048.482,11 3.290.806,48 210.034.369,19

2045 20.614.948,95 16.944.519,28 3.670.429,66 213.704.798,86

2046 18.394.516,42 16.817.258,92 1.577.257,50 215.282.056,36

2047 18.569.639,62 16.764.628,37 1.805.011,25 217.087.067,61

2048 18.759.590,64 16.728.770,01 2.030.820,63 219.117.888,24

2049 18.964.269,62 16.614.454,68 2.349.814,94 221.467.703,18

2050 19.189.284,68 16.462.898,85 2.726.385,83 224.194.089,01

2051 19.438.107,71 16.433.734,50 3.004.373,22 227.198.462,23

2052 19.704.841,23 16.143.976,08 3.560.865,15 230.759.327,38

2053 20.006.213,29 15.855.626,78 4.150.586,51 234.909.913,88

2054 20.344.235,70 16.037.429,95 4.306.805,75 239.216.719,63

2055 20.692.916,63 16.213.794,85 4.479.121,78 243.695.841,41

2056 21.053.240,47 16.390.240,18 4.663.000,29 248.358.841,70

2057 21.425.919,78 16.575.053,25 4.850.866,54 253.209.708,24

2058 21.811.212,96 16.973.662,72 4.837.550,24 258.047.258,48
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2059 22.197.068,41 17.409.032,56 4.788.035,85 262.835.294,33

2060 22.581.333,93 17.823.983,36 4.757.350,56 267.592.644,89

2061 22.965.159,19 18.213.161,70 4.751.997,50 272.344.642,39

2062 23.350.084,38 18.644.161,40 4.705.922,98 277.050.565,37

2063 23.733.686,74 19.053.065,76 4.680.620,98 281.731.186,35

2064 24.117.233,42 19.438.703,61 4.678.529,81 286.409.716,16

2065 24.502.138,22 19.862.796,49 4.639.341,73 291.049.057,89

2066 24.886.196,75 20.294.909,39 4.591.287,35 295.640.345,25

2067 25.268.898,76 20.702.804,52 4.566.094,24 300.206.439,48

2068 25.651.637,98 21.118.070,45 4.533.567,54 304.740.007,02

2069 26.033.996,78 21.507.511,81 4.526.484,98 309.266.492,00

2070 26.417.524,50 21.932.773,18 4.484.751,32 313.751.243,31

2071 26.800.165,08 22.336.092,73 4.464.072,35 318.215.315,66

2072 27.183.205,17 22.746.303,67 4.436.901,50 322.652.217,17

2073 27.566.278,95 23.163.519,54 4.402.759,41 327.054.976,57

2074 27.948.992,18 23.587.855,75 4.361.136,43 331.416.113,00

2075 28.330.920,38 23.983.113,49 4.347.806,89 335.763.919,89

2076 28.713.785,90 24.416.587,21 4.297.198,70 340.061.118,59

2077 29.095.377,11 24.825.041,32 4.270.335,80 344.331.454,39

2078 29.477.144,18 25.240.008,42 4.237.135,76 348.568.590,15

2079 29.858.732,71 25.661.590,02 4.197.142,69 352.765.732,85

2080 30.239.761,30 26.045.740,89 4.194.020,41 356.959.753,26

2081 30.622.468,77 26.480.247,36 4.142.221,41 361.101.974,67

2082 31.003.961,49 26.881.522,64 4.122.438,85 365.224.413,52

2083 31.386.187,77 27.283.377,54 4.102.810,23 369.327.223,75

2084 31.769.184,61 27.696.419,60 4.072.765,01 373.399.988,75

2085 32.152.355,14 28.110.104,28 4.042.250,85 377.442.239,60

2086 32.535.699,77 28.535.253,05 4.000.446,72 381.442.686,33

2087 32.918.570,07 28.961.110,15 3.957.459,92 385.400.146,25

2088 33.300.924,46 29.354.956,42 3.945.968,04 389.346.114,29

2089 33.684.682,44 29.792.706,37 3.891.976,07 393.238.090,35

2090 34.067.324,23 30.197.454,27 3.869.869,96 397.107.960,31

2091 34.450.793,65 30.601.740,28 3.849.053,37 400.957.013,69

2092 34.835.199,20 31.017.025,61 3.818.173,59 404.775.187,27
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